
 '23 - '24 HOLLYWOOD DANCE JAMZ - Master Competition Results

COMPETITION

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

Mini Solo - Contemporary
#245 "Colors Of The Wind" Evolution 

Dance Complex

Mini Solo - Lyrical
#250 "A Million Dreams" Creative Edge 

Dance Center
#249 "The Light" NXT LVL Dance 

Experience
#251 "Rainbow" Evolution Dance 

Complex

Mini Solo - Jazz
#243 "Party Girl" Myrtle Beach Dance 

Company

Mini Solo - Musical Theater 
#254 "What I Know Now" NXT LVL 

Dance Experience

Mini Solo -Open 
#259 "The Path" Creative Edge Dance 

Center

Mini Duet/Trio
#260 "Party All 'Round The World" 

Myrtle Beach Dance Company

Mini Small Group - Musical Theater 
#264 "Beyond My Wildest Dreams" 

Evolution Dance Complex

Mini Small Group - Jazz
#261 "Spice Girls" NXT LVL Dance 

Experience

Mini Small Group - Open
#253 "Egyptian Dreams" Myrtle Beach 

Dance Company

Mini Small Group - Contemporary
#265 "Enter Sandman" Myrtle Beach 

Dance Company

Mini Small Group - Lyrical
#266 "Islands" NXT LVL Dance 

Experience

Mini Large Group - Lyrical
#248 "Wonderful Life" Eugenia's Dance 

Studio

Mini Large Group - Tap #256 "Casper" Eugenia's Dance Studio

Mini Large Group - Jazz
#262 "Funky Monkeys" Eugenia's Dance 

Studio

Mini Large Group - Hip Hop
#242 "Thats My Girl" Eugenia's Dance 

Studio

Junior Solo - Tap
#284.1 "Good Rhythm" Renner Dance 

Company

Junior Solo - Jazz
#267 "Buisness of Love" Evolution 

Dance Complex
#274 "Ready Set Go" NXT LVL 

Dance Experience
#273 "Candy Man" Evolution 

Dance Complex

Junior Solo - Contemporary
#286 "When I Look At You" The 

Southern Strutt

Junior Solo - Open
#306 "Bright Lights" Evolution Dance 

Complex

Junior Solo - Lyrical
#292 "Enter One" Renner Dance 

Company
#299 "Need The Sun To Break" 

Evolution Dance Complex
#290 "My Way Back Home" 

Evolution Dance Complex

Junior Solo - Musical Theater #304 "Cool Kid" Divine Dance Center

Junior Duo/Trio - Jazz
#310 "Clumsy" Evolution Dance 

Complex
#314 "Sister" Creative Edge 

Dance Center
#309 "The Great Divide" Myrtle 

Beach Dance Company

Junior Duo/Trio - Open
#321 "Green" Myrtle Beach Dance 

Company

Junior Duo/Trio - Musical Theater
#319 "End Of The Line" Renner Dance 

Company

Junior Duo/Trio - Lyrical
#315 "How Sweet It Is" Evolution Dance 

Complex

Junior Small Group - Open
#323 "Unstoppable" Evolution Dance 

Complex

Junior Small Group - Jazz
#328 "Disco Pop" NXT LVL Dance 

Experience

Junior Small Group - Hip Hop #333 "House Party" Lux Dance Project

Junior Small Group - Contemporary
#340 "Higher Love" Creative Edge 

Dance Center

Junior Small Group - Lyrical
#336 "New York New York" Evolution 

Dance Complex

Junior Large Group - Lyrical
#345 "Bitter Earth" NXT LVL Dance 

Experience

Junior Large Group - Hip Hop #338 "Pump It" Eugenia's Dance Studio

Junior Large Group - Tap
#348 "My Girl" Evolution Dance 

Complex

Junior Large Group - Jazz
#343 "Hit The Road Jack" Evolution 

Dance Complex

Junior Large Group - Musical Theater
#349 "Perfect Young Ladies" Eugenia's 

Dance Studio

Pre-Teen - Solo - Tap
#10 "When I'm Gone" The Southern 

Strutt

Pre-Teen - Solo - Jazz #2 "Legs" Creative Edge Dance Center
#6 "Good Good Thing" Thrive 

Dance Collective
#1 "River Deep" Evolution Dance 

Complex

Pre-Teen - Solo - Hip Hop #8 "Jumpin" Carolina Dance Studio

Pre-Teen - Solo - Contemporary
#13 "Every Time It Rains" Evolution 

Dance Complex
#21 "Head Above Water" 

Creative Edge Dance Center
#18 "Underwater" Synergy Dance 

Collective

Pre-Teen - Solo - Lyrical
#26 "Before It Breaks" Evolution Dance 

Complex
#30 "Wake Me Up" Evolution 

Dance Complex
#28 "Fix You" Evolution Dance 

Complex

Pre-Teen - Solo - Musical Theatre #33 "Girl Scout" Divine Dance Center

Pre-Teen - Solo - Open
#36 "Sophisticated" Creative Edge 

Dance Center

Pre-Teen - Duo/Trio - Jazz
#350 "New" Creative Edge Dance 

Center



Pre-Teen - Duo/Trio - Jazz
#350 "New" Creative Edge Dance 

Center

Pre-Teen - Duo/Trio - Tap #351 "Feel Good" Divine Dance Center

Pre-Teen - Duo/Trio - Contemporary
#353 "The Bomb" Creative Edge Dance 

Center

Pre-Teen - Duo/Trio - Lyrical
#364 "Still Have You" Evolution Dance 

Complex

Pre-Teen - Small Group - Contemporary 
#365 "I Forget Where We Were" 

Creative Edge Dance Center

Pre-Teen - Small Group - Hip Hop
#360 "Joker" Creative Edge Dance 

Center

Pre-Teen - Small Group - Jazz
#370 "Geisha" NXT LVL Dance 

Experience

Pre-Teen - Small Group - Tap
#372 "Edge of 17" Evolution Dance 

Complex

Pre-Teen - Small Group - Lyrical
#376 "Pull Me Up" NXT LVL Dance 

Experience

Pre-Teen - Small Group - Open
#378 "Only Love" Evolution Dance 

Complex

Pre-Teen - Large Group - Tap
#354 "It's About That Walk" Evolution 

Dance Complex

Pre-Teen - Large Group - Jazz
#355 "Dancin' People" Creative Edge 

Dance Center

Pre-Teen - Large Group - Hip Hop
#356 "What's Poppin" Eugenia's Dance 

Studio

Pre-Teen - Large Group - Lyrical
#362 "Who You Are" Eugenia's Dance 

Studio

Pre-Teen - Large Group - Musical 
Theater 

#380 "Dance Bop Shoe Bop" Eugenia's 
Dance Studio

Pre-Teen - Large Group - Contemporary
#381 "Ghosts" Creative Edge Dance 

Center

Pre-Teen - Line - Jazz
#382 "Break the Ice" Evolution Dance 

Complex

Pre-Teen - Production - Production
#354.1 "Fashion Model Art" Eugenia's 

Dance Studio

Pre-Teen - Production - Hip Hop
#379 "Throw It Back" Carolina Dance 

Center

Pre-Teen - Production - Musical Theater
#383 "Making A Scene" NXT LVL Dance 

Experience

Pre-Teen - Production - Contemporary #384 "Heaven" Carolina Dance Center

Teen - Solo - Hip Hop #45 "Uhh Ooooo" Lux Dance Project

Teen - Solo - Jazz
#38 "My Delight" Evolution Dance 

Complex
#44 "SOS" NXT LVL Dance 

Experience
#43 "Post That" NXT LVL Dance 

Experience

Teen - Solo - Tap
#46 "Super Bad" Evolution Dance 

Complex

Teen - Solo - Contemporary
#59 "Angel On Fire" Evolution Dance 

Complex
#57 "Youth" Creative Edge Dance 

Center
#49 "Clouds" Synergy Dance 

Collective
#54 "Arrival" Creative Edge Dance 

Center
#52 "Day Dream" Evolution Dance 

Complex

Teen - Solo - Lyrical
#67 "Wherever You Will Go" Evolution 

Dance Complex
#73 "My Destiny" Evolution 

Dance Complex
#70 "Turn To Stone" NXT LVL 

Dance Experience

Teen - Solo - Musical Theater
#83 "Kindergarten Love Song" Evolution 

Dance Complex

Teen - Solo - Open
#84 "Deep Underwater" Evolution 

Dance Complex

Teen - Duo/Trio - Lyrical
#95 "Hurts Like This" Evolution Dance 

Complex

Teen - Duo/Trio - Jazz
#89 "Dance With Me" NXT LVL Dance 

Experience

Teen - Duo/Trio - Contemporary
#90 "This Is Me" Evolution Dance 

Complex
#91 "Show Me" Synergy Dance 

Complex
#92 "Nothing To Fear" NXT LVL 

Dance Experience

Teen - Duo/Trio - Open
#97 "Foggy" Creative Edge Dance 

Center

Teen - Small Group - Acro
#163 "Save Me" NXT LVL Dance 

Experience

Teen - Small Group - Jazz
#166 "Titi Me Pregunito" Synergy 

Dance Collective 
#168 "Thank You" NXT LVL Dance 

Experience
#164 "Just Like Me" Creative Edge 

Dance Center 

Teen - Small Group - Tap
#184 "Beggin'" Myrtle Beach Dance 

Company

Teen - Small Group - Ballet
#170 "Vivaldi Spring" Myrtle Beach 

Dance Company

Teen - Small Group - Contemporary
#171 "Snowing" Synergy Dance 

Collective

Teen - Small Group - Lyrical
#176 "Getaway" Evolution Dance 

Complex

Teen - Small Group - Open
#172 "Problem" Creative Edge Dance 

Center

Teen - Small Group - Hip Hop
#178 "The Ride" Myrtle Beach Dance 

Company

Teen - Large Group - Tap
#180 "The Look" NXT LVL Dance 

Experience

Teen - Large Group - Jazz
#173 "Hella Good" Eugenia's Dance 

Studio

Teen - Large Group - Hip Hop
#174 "I Look Good" NXT LVL Dance 

Experience

Teen - Large Group - Contemporary
#203 "Photograph" Creative Edge 

Dance Center

Teen - Large Group - Lyrical
#188 "Let You Go" Evolution Dance 

Complex

Teen - Large Group - Open
#187 "Here I Am" NXT LVL Dance 

Experience



Teen - Large Group - Musical Theater 
#182 "Opening Night" Evolution Dance 

Complex

Teen - Line - Jazz
#199 "Fantasy" NXT LVL Dance 

Experience 

Teen - Line - Hip Hop #198 "Hot" Eugenia's Dance Studio

Teen - Line - Contemporary
#209 "Set Fire" Creative Edge Dance 

Center

Teen - Production #216 "Fire" Evolution Dance Complex

Senior - Solo - Jazz
#99 "I'm Your Baby Tonight" Evolution 

Dance Complex
#106 "Dolls" Be Dance With Ms 

Reggy
#103 "Burnin Up" Be Dance With 

Ms Reggy

Senior - Solo - Tap
#108 "Why'd You Lie To Me" The 

Movement Center
#107 "Right Here Right Now" 

Divine Dance Center
#111 With I Was A Punch Rocker" 

Inspire Dance Academy

Senior - Solo - Musical Theater
#111.1 "I Want To Be Evil" Divine Dance 

Center

Senior - Solo - Contemporary
#127 "The Chain" Evolution Dance 

Complex
#121 "The Only Exception" 
Evolution Dance Complex

#115 "Heavenly Bodies" Creative 
Edge Dance Center 

#113 "Infinity" Evolution Dance 
Complex

#114 "Wide Eyed" Divine Dance 
Center

Senior - Solo - Lyrical
#141 "My Way" NXT LVL Dance 

Experience
#151 "At Last" Evolution Dance 

Complex
#138 "Never Love Again" 

Birmingham Dance Theatre
#140 "How Will I Know" Evolution 

Dance Complex
#139 "Anyone" Inspire Dance 

Academy

Senior Solo - Open #158 "Adios" Evolution Dance Complex
#160 "Dracula" Eugenia's Dance 

Studio
#159 "Romance Is Dead" Synergy 

Dance Collective

Senior - Duo/Trio - Jazz
#200 "Soul Control" The Movement 

Center

Senior - Duo/Trio - Contemporary
#202 "I Don't Feel It Anymore" 

Evolution Dance Complex

Senior - Duo/Trio - Lyrical
#201 "Open Hands" Evolution Dance 

Complex

Senior - Duo/Trio - Hip Hop #208 "Banjii" The Movement Center

Senior - Duo/Trio - Tap
#234 "Can't Touch This" The Movement 

Center

Senior - Small Group - Jazz
#194 "Deeper Love" Evolution Dance 

Complex

Senior - Small Group - Open
#181 "Indestructible" Evolution Dance 

Complex

Senior - Small Group - Tap
#222 "Get Through This" Evolution 

Dance Complex

Senior - Small Group - Contemporary
#227 "Blinding" Evolution Dance 

Complex

Senior - Small Group - Lyrical #232 "More" Evolution Dance Complex
#226 "Closure" NXT LVL Dance 

Experience
#211 "Class of 2024" Evolution 

Dance Complex

Senior - Large Group - Hip Hop
#217 "Candyland" Eugenia's Dance 

Studio

Senior - Large Group - Contemporary
#218 "Stampede" Evolution Dance 

Complex

Senior - Large Group - Jazz
#233 "Maria" NXT LVL Dance 

Experience

Senior - Large Group - Lyrical
#225 "Lighthouse" Eugenia's Dance 

Studio

Senior - Large Group - Open
#192 "Viva La Vida" Evolution Dance 

Complex

Senior - Large Group - Tap
#201 "To Be Real" Evolution Dance 

Complex

Senior - Line - Open
#186 "Hold On" Evolution Dance 

Complex

Senior - Line - Lyrical #239 "Cloud" Synergy Dance Collective 

Senior - Production - Musical Theater
#240 "Transylvania Mania" Eugenia's 

Dance Studio

Top Overall Mini Solo Top Overall Mini Duo/Trio Top Overall Mini Small Group Top Overall Mini Large Group

1st
#259 "The Path" Creative Edge Dance 

Center

#260 "Party All "Round The 
World" Myrtle Beach Dance 

Company

#266 "Islands" NXT LVL Dance 
Experience

#262 "Funky Monkeys" Eugenia's 
Dance Studio

2nd
#250 "A Million Dreams" Creative Edge 

Dance Center
#261 "Spice Girls" NXT LVL Dance 

Experience

3rd
#245 "Colors of the Wind" Evolution 

Dance Complex

#264 "Beyond My Wildest 
Dreams" Evolution Dance 

Complex

4th
#258 "Rockstar" Renner Dance 

Company

5th
#243 "Party Girl" Myrtle Beach Dance 

Company

Top Overall Junior Solo Top Overall Junior Duet/Trio Top Overall Junior Small Group Top Overall Junior Large Group

1st
#267 "Business of Love" Evolution 

Dance Complex
#315 "How Sweet It Is" Evolution 

Dance Complex
#336 "New York New York" 
Evolution Dance Complex

#343 "Hit The Road Jack" 
Evolution Dance Complex

2nd
#292 "Enter One" Renner Dance 

Company
#310 "Clumsy" Evolution Dance 

Complex
#323 "Unstoppable" Evolution 

Dance Complex
#345 "Bitter Earth" NXT LVL 

Dance Experience

3rd
#286 "When I Look At You" The 

Southern Strutt
#319 "End Of The Line" Renner 

Dance Company
#341 "Dreams" Lux Dance Project

#349 "Perfect Young Ladies" 
Eugenia's Dance Studio

4th
#306 "Bright Lights" Evolution Dance 

Complex
#316 "There For You" Divine 

Dance Center
#335 "Rewrite the Stars" 
Evolution Dance Complex

#359 "It's Time" Evolution Dance 
Complex

5th
#299 "Need The Sun To Break" 

Evolution Dance Complex
#314 "Sister" Creative Edge 

Dance Center
#328 "Disco Pop" NXT LVL Dance 

Experience
#348 "My Girl" Evolution Dance 

Complex

Top Overall Pre-Teen Solo Top Overall Pre-Teen Duet/Trio Top Overall Pre-Teen Small Group Top Overall Pre-Teen Large Group Top Overall Pre-Teen Line/Production



1st
#13 "Everytime It Rains" Evolution 

Dance Complex
#364 "Still Have You" Evolution 

Dance Complex
#365 "I Forget Where We Were" 

Creative Edge Dance Center
#381 "Ghosts" Creative Edge 

Dance Center
#383 "Making a Scene" NXT LVL 

Dance Experience

2nd
#26 "Before It Breaks" Evolution Dance 

Complex
#363 "Soldiers" Evolution Dance 

Complex
#376 "Pull Me Up" NXT LVL Dance 

Experience
#355 "Dancin' People" Creative 

Edge Dance Center
#354.1 "Fashion Model Art" 

Eugenia's Dance Studio

3rd
#36 "Sophisticated" Creative Edge 

Dance Center
#350 "New" Creative Edge Dance 

Center
#357 "Ashes" NXT LVL Dance 

Experience
#380 "Dance Bop Shoe Bop" 

Eugenia's Dance Studio
#384 "Heaven" Carolina Dance 

Studio

4th
#30 "Wake Me Up" Evolution Dance 

Complex
#372 "Edge of 17" Evolution 

Dance Complex

5th
#21 "Head Above Water" Creative Edge 

Dance Center
#361 "Remedy" Synergy Dance 

Collective

Top Overall Teen Solo Top Overall Teen Duet/Trio Top Overall Teen Small Group Top Overall Teen Large Group Top Overall Teen Line/Production

1st
#67 "Wherever You Will Go" Evolution 

Dance Complex
#89 "Dance With Me" NXT LVL 

Dance Experience
#166 "Titi Me Pregunto" Synergy 

Dance Collective
#188 "Let You Go" Evolution 

Dance Complex
#199 "Fantasy" NXT LVL Dance 

Experience

2nd
#84 "Deep Underwater" Evolution 

Dance Complex
#90 "This Is Me" Evolution Dance 

Complex
#171 "Snowing" Synergy Dance 

Collective
#187 "Here I Am" NXT LVL Dance 

Experience
#197 "Sing" Synergy Dance Collective

3rd
#59 "Angel On Fire" Evolution Dance 

Complex
#91 "Show Me" Synergy Dance 

Collective
#184 "Beggin'" Myrtle Beach 

Dance Company
#173 "Hella Good" Eugenia's 

Dance Studio
#216 "Fire" Evolution Dance Complex

4th
#38 "My Delight" Evolution Dance 

Complex
#95 "Hurts Like This" Evolution 

Dance Complex
#179 "I Got A Woman" Creative 

Edge Dance Center
#183 "What About Us" Eugenia's 

Dance Studio

5th #44 "SOS" NXT LVL Dance Experience 
#88 "I'll Be There" Synergy Dance 

Collective
#168 "Thank You" NXT LVL Dance 

Experience
#193 "We'll Be Fine" NXT LVL 

Dance Experience

Top Overall Senior Solo Top Overall Senior Duet/Trio Top Overall Senior Small Group Top Overall Senior Large Group Top Overall Senior Line/Production

1st #158 "Adios" Evolution Dance Complex
#210 "Open Hands" Evolution 

Dance Complex
#222 "Get Through This" 
Evolution Dance Complex

#218 "Stampede" Evolution 
Dance Complex 

#239 "Cloud" Synergy Dance 
Collective

2nd
#127 "The Chain" Evolution Dance 

Complex
#212 "Come Into My Arms" 

Synergy Dance Collective
#232 "More" Evolution Dance 

Complex
#236 "Favorite Crime" Synergy 

Dance Collective
#238 "Not Matter What" Evolution 

Dance Complex

3rd
#121 "The Only Exception" Evolution 

Dance Complex
#202 "I Don't Feel It Anymore" 

Evolution Dance Complex
#227 "Blinding" Evolution Dance 

Complex
#233 "Maria" NXT LVL Dance 

Experience
#186 "Hold On" Evolution Dance 

Complex

4th
#141 "My Way" NXT LVL Dance 

Experience
#200 "Soul Control" The 

Movement Center
#221 "To The Last" Synergy Dance 

Complex
#225 "Lighthouse" Eugenia's 

Dance Studio

5th
#115 "Heavenly Bodies" Creative Edge 

Dance Center
#208 "Banjii" The Movement 

Center
#181 "Indestructible" Evolution 

Dance Complex
#241 "Bust Your Windows" 
Evolution Dance Complex

6th
#151 "At Last" Evolution Dance 

Complex

7th
#113 "Infinity" Evolution Dance 

Complex

8th #160 "Dracula" Eugenia's Dance Studio

9th
#111.1 "I Want To Be Evil" Divine Dance 

Center

10th #114 "Wide Eyed" Divine Dance Center

Friday 2nd Awards

Judge's Choice Judge's Choice Judge's Choice

#96 "Hear Me" Synergy Dance 
Collective

#108 "Why'd You Lie To Me" The 
Movement Center

#92 "Nothing to Fear" NXL LVL 
Dance Experience

Friday 3rd Awards

Best Choreography Best Costume Most Entertaining Judge's Choice Judge's Choice Judge's Choice

#222 "Get Thru This" Evolution Dance 
Complex

#217 "Candyland" Eugenia's Dance 
Studio

#236 "Favorite Crime" Synergy 
Dance Collective

#233 "Maria" NXT LVL Dance 
Experience

#191 "Drake" Creative Edge 
Dance Center #197 "Sing" Synergy Dance Collective

Saturday 1st Awards 

Best Choreography Best Costume Most Entertaining Judge's Choice Judge's Choice Judge's Choice

#310 "Clumsy" Evolution Dance 
Complex

#256 "Casper" Eugenia's Dance Studio
#262 "Funky Monkeys" Eugenia's 

Dance Studio
#317 "Pure Imagination" Carolina 

Dance Studio
#319 "End of the Line" Renner 

Dance Company
#265 "Enter Sandman" Myrtle Beach 

Dance Company

Saturday 2nd Awards

Best Choreography Best Costume Most Entertaining Judge's Choice Judge's Choice Judge's Choice

#365 "I Forgot Where We Were" 
Creative Edge Dance Center

#333 "House Party" Lux Dance Porject
#383 "Making a Scene" NXT LVL 

Dance Experience
#342 "Work for it" Myrtle Beach 

Dance Company
#347 "Ay Caramba" Myrtle Beach 

Dance Company
#380 "Dance Bop Shoe Bop" 

Eugenia's Dance Studio

SCHOLARSHIPS

MINI:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Brooke Ganley Creative Edge Dance Center Charlie Strickland Renner Dance Company

Ethan Robinson Inspire Dance Company Kingsley Brown Inspire Dance Company

Madilyn Curtis NXT LVL Dance Experience Caidence Timmons Inspire Dance Company

Hadley Tatum Evolution Dance Complex

NATIONALS

Savannah Coates Divine Dance Center

Addison Ortega Eugenia's Dance Studio

A'jada Belk Inspire Dance Company

Hayden Walker Inspire Dance Company



Baylee Gupton Legacy Dance Productions

JUNIOR:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Ainsley Campbell NXT LVL Dance Experience Alyana Carter Techniques In Motion

Aubree Cook Evolution Dance Complex Emersyn Lawson Renner Dance Company

Eloise Martin Renner Dance Company Leilani Gilchrist Inspire Dance Company

Kate Walters Renner Dance Company Lily Buckley The Southern Strutt

Kennedy Erickson Evolution Dance Complex Mills Janik Evolution Dance Complex

Mya Conrad Eugenia's Dance Studio Palmer Lentz NXT LVL Dance Experience

Stasia Brown Divine Dance Center Spencer Bradley Evolution Dance Complex

NATIONALS

Abigail Redding Eugenia's Dance Studio

Allison Ripley Techniques In Motion

Augusta Gooding The Movement Center

Avrie Ashmore Evolution Dance Complex

Brooklyn Szafranski Eugenia's Dance Studio

Eliza Blackburn Creative Edge Dance Center

PRE-TEEN:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Harper Gales Inspire Dance Company Bryn Bernal Thrive Dance Collective

Kaidyn Sanders Inspire Dance Company Harper Dearing Creative Edge Dance Center

Kaydence Lannou Evolution Dance Complex Jordan Mariotti Element Huntsville

Lucy Cole NXT LVL Dance Experience Lucia Crimi Creative Edge Dance Center

Sadie Gabany Creative Edge Dance Center Parker Adair Evolution Dance Complex

Teagan Price Inspire Dance Company Reese Moran Creative Edge Dance Center

NATIONALS

Abby Glover Evolution Dance Complex

Berkley Winstead Inspire Dance Company

Charlotte Stewart Creative Edge Dance Center

Emily Dorman Evolution Dance Complex

Maryn Brown Birmingham Dance Theatre

TEEN:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Alana Ristovski Synergy Dance Collective Anniston Hite NXT LVL Dance Experience

Danica Jones Myrtle Beach Dance Company Ava George Evolution Dance Complex

Ella Hart Evolution Dance Complex Bailey Porter NXT LVL Dance Experience

Hajar Mcgrattan NXT LVL Dance Experience Ella Gagnon Evolution Dance Complex

Lyla Malone Creative Edge Dance Center Kearstin Moore NXT LVL Dance Experience

Sydney Stox NXT LVL Dance Experience Sophia Garner Bold Moves Dance Company

NATIONALS

Ava Strachan Creative Edge Dance Center

Claire Boakye The Movement Center

Emma Claire Carroll Evolution Dance Complex

Kyla Asero Creative Edge Dance Center

Maybrie Reger Evolution Dance Complex

Sophia Lundin Eugenia's Dance Studio

SENIOR:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Carlie Brummett Synergy Dance Collective Amari Lanier Inspire Dance Company

Faith Bulford Creative Edge Dance Center Elizabeth Viar Divine Dance Center

Isabelle Lewis NXT LVL Dance Experience Hanlen Cunningham Synergy Dance Collective 

Jenica Thompson The Movement Center Liam Harris Eugenia's Dance Studio

Jovi Zimmerman Birmingham Dance Theatre Noahayden Grady Evolution Dance Complex

Sereniti Branch Evolution Dance Complex

NATIONALS MILLENNIUM DANCE COMPLEX

Claire Casey Evolution Dance Complex Riley Pettay The Movement Center

Jolie Ballard Evolution Dance Complex

Kingsley Herrington NXT LVL Dance Experience

Laylah Johnson NXT LVL Dance Experience

Saylor Seufert Evolution Dance Complex



SPECIALTY SCHOLARSHIPS: HDJ NATIONALS

BALLET:

Junior: Levi Robinson Inspire Dance Company

Pre-Teen: Elysia Sadsad Carolina Dance Studio

Teen/Senior: Bella Digiueseppe Techniques In Motion

TAP:

Junior: Evelyn Viar Divine Dance Center

Pre-Teen: Temerance Green Eugenia's Dance Studio

Teen/Senior: Sarah Matthews Eugenia's Dance Studio

HIP HOP:

Junior: Kira Kanagy Carolina Dance Studio

Pre-Teen: Emerson Biela Thrive Dance Collective

Teen/Senior Sydney Sauls Evolution Dance Complex

CLASS SCHOLARSHIPS:

Junior:

Nolan Schewzyk - Evolution Dance 
Complex

Scarlett D'Ostroph - Eugenia's Dance 
Studio

McKenzie Brown - Inspire 
Dance Company

Pre-Teen:

Sawyer Law - No Limites Dance 
Center

Macario Mills - Inspire Dance 
Company

Benjamin Zielke - Inspire 
Dance COmpany

Teen/Senior:

Kallie Niday - Divine Dance Center
Lexi Crandall - Synergy Dance 

Collective
Mia Canzoneri - Eugenia's 

Dance Studio

LA Agency Scholarships:

Chloe Eck - Techniques In Motion
Addison Rogers - Inspire Dance 
Company

Emma Lukov - Creative Edge 
Dance Center

Zachariah Bradshaw - Techniques In 
Motion

Harper Brewer - Evolution Dance 
Complex

Beau Wright - Legacy Dance 
Productions

Kennedy Worrell - Divine Dance 
Center

Anabelle Day - Carolina Dance 
Center

Breanna Neri - Eugenia's 
Dance Studio

Jack Linquist - Techniques In Motion
Miyah Westbrook - Inspire Dance 

Academy
Kire Bernal - Thrive Dance 

Collective

INDUSTRY DANCE AWARD

#218 "Stampede" Evolution Dance 
Complex


